
 

 

AGGREGATES STATISTICS COMMITTEE 
PRODUCT SPECIALISTS 

 

Updated: 5/31/2024  

 
 

Code Product Program Company Contact Name Email  Phone # 

PSCC Cone Crushers Astec Industries Chris Worley cworley@astecindustries.com (m) 704-451-2881 

PSJC Jaw Crushers Eagle Crusher Daniel Friedman dfriedman@eaglecrusher.com (m) 614-582-6889 

PSHC Horizontal Impact Crusher Screen Machine David Stewart dstewart@screenmachine.com (o) 740-927-3464 

PSVS Vertical Shaft Impactors Screen Machine David Stewart dstewart@screenmachine.com (o) 740-927-3464 

VS2C Incline Screens iRock Crushers Paul McCaffrey pmccaffrey@irockcrushers.com (m) 216-385-0766 

VSFD Vibrating Feeders Superior Industries Nate Copeland nate.copeland@superior-ind.com (m) 612-408-1609 

VSH2 Horizontal Screens Terex MPS 
Amber Tilley and 
Dan Corwin 

amber.tilley@terex.com 
dan.corwin@terex.com 

(o) 319-399-4707 
(o) 989-288-9280 

XXXX Track Conveyors (not active) Astec Industries Chris Worley cworley@astecindustries.com (m) 704-451-2881 

VSTR Trommels (not active) Terex Ecotec George Wilcox george.wilcox@terex.com (m) 603-702-3192 

 


